
Coaches:

 Cazenovia
(B) 7/8TH Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 10, 2017 Mon Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Burton Street
Elementary Athletic
Field

Apr 11, 2017 Tue Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cazenovia
Fenner/Googin #4

Apr 12, 2017 Wed Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cazenovia
Fenner/Googin #4

Apr 13, 2017 Thu Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cazenovia
Fenner/Googin #4

Apr 26, 2017 Wed Regular Season East Syracuse
Minoa

4:30
PM Fenner #3 NL

Apr 28, 2017 Fri Regular Season @ TBD 4:30
PM

Bolivar Rd Elem-
Button Field #1 NL

May 3, 2017 Wed Regular Season Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

4:30
PM Fenner #3 NL

May 5, 2017 Fri Regular Season Fulton 5:30
PM

Christakos Field
Cazenovia College NL

May 8, 2017 Mon Regular Season @ Jamesville-
Dewitt (WHITE)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM TBD NL

May 12, 2017 Fri Scrimmage New Hartford 4:30
PM

6:15
PM

Cazenovia
Fenner/Googin #4 NL

May 16, 2017 Tue Regular Season @ LaFayette 4:30
PM

Grimshaw E S
GYM NL

May 19, 2017 Fri Regular Season Oswego 4:45
PM Fenner #3 NL

May 22, 2017 Mon Regular Season @ East Syracuse
Minoa

4:30
PM

ESM High School -
Upper Field #1 NL

May 23, 2017 Tue Regular Season @ Central Square 5:15
PM

CS: CSMS Back
Field 1 NL

May 25, 2017 Thu
Regular Season
(Extra game
added)

@ New Hartford 6:00
PM

7:30
PM New Hartford H S NL

May 30, 2017 Tue Regular Season TBD 4:30
PM

Christakos Field
Cazenovia College NL

Jun 2, 2017 Fri Regular Season
@ Christian
Brothers Academy,
Dewitt

4:00
PM CBA H S NL
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